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29.
30.

Position Other Positions Held
Police Commander

Chief

Director - Public Works

Assistant City Manager

Deputy Police Chief

Sergeant

Director - Environmental Services
Assistant City Manager

Deputy Police Chief

Sergeant (Motor)

Sergeant - Detective

Police Commander

Assistant Public Works Director
City Attorney

Police Commander

Sergeant

Deputy Director/Support Services
Sergeant - Detective

Police Officer

Sergeant

Police Commander

Sergeant - Detective

Sergeant

Senior Police Officer

Police Commander

Sergeant - Detective

Police Officer - K9

Deputy Director/Waterworks
Services

Deputy Director/Transit

Police Commander

City

Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Department
Police Department
Police Department
Public Works

City Manager
Police Department
Police Department
Environmental Services
City Manager
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Public Works

City Attorney
Police Department
Police Department
Administrative Services
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Public Works

Community Services

Police Department

Total Wages

$215,816
$208,882
$188,140
$187,492
$181,126
$179,016
$176,861
$171,710
$169,263
$161,327
$156,942
$155,957
$155,093
$154,706
$153,994
$153,721
$152,530
$150,105
$149,634
$147,510
$145,323
$144,155
$143,367
$142,646
$139,465
$138,245
$137,436
$137,126

$136,536
$135,883



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,

45.
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.

60.

Police Officer

Police Officer - Detective

Police Commander

Sergeant

Prin. Engineer (Traffic Operations)
Police Officer - Detective

Prin. Engineer (Capital Projects)
Overfill Sergeant

Sergeant - Fto

Deputy Director/Citizen Services
Sergeant

Police Officer - Detective

Senior Police Officer

Deputy Director/Development
Services

Police Officer - Detective

Deputy Director/City Planner
Sergeant

Deputy Director/Pw Administration
Principal Engineer

Police Officer - K9

Principal Engineer

Senior Police Officer

Assistant City Attorney

Police Commander

Deputy Director/Sanitation Services
Police Officer - Detective

Police Officer

City Manager

Deputy Director/Maintenance
Services Engineer

Police Officer

Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Simi Valley

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Public Works
Police Department
Public Works
Police Department
Police Department
Community Services
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Public Works

Police Department
Environmental Services
Police Department
Public Works
Public Works
Police Department
Public Works
Police Department
City Attorney
Police Department
Public Works
Police Department
Police Department
City Manager
Public Works

Police Department

$135,702
$135,458
$135,061
$134,794
$134,443
$132,350
$130,823
$130,720
$130,628
$130,109
$129,260
$129,179
$128,994
$127,629

$126,940
$126,766
$126,060
$125,655
$125,359
$125,313
$124,861
$124,852
$124,523
$122,918
$122,706
$122,286
$122,052
$122,025
$121,883

$121,657



61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.

73.
74.
75.

76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.

88.
89.

Senior Engineer

Police Officer - Detective
Police Officer (Vcat) - Detective
Police Officer

Sergeant

Senior Engineer

Director - Community Services

Deputy Director/Human Resources

Risk Manager
Police Officer - Detective
Deputy Director/Fiscal Services

Deputy Director/Environmental
Compliance

Police Officer
Senior Engineer (Capital Project)

Deputy Director / Police
Administration

Enterprise Systems Analyst
Overfill Sergeant

Senior Police Officer
Police Officer - Detective
Police Officer - Detective
Police Officer - Detective
Administrative Officer
Police Officer - K9

Police Officer - Detective
Police Officer - Detective
Police Officer (Motor)

Crime Analysis And Reporting
Manager

Police Officer - Detective

Police Officer

Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Public Works
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Public Works

Community Services

City Manager
City Manager

Police Department

Administrative Services

Public Works

Police Department
Public Works

Police Department

Administrative Services

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Community Services

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

$121,311
$121,041
$120,786
$120,443
$120,411
$120,078
$119,559
$119,339
$119,314
$118,729
$118,183
$117,780

$116,893
$116,873
$116,652

$116,604
$116,379
$116,235
$115,816
$115,555
$114,823
$114,672
$113,156
$113,023
$112,024
$111,433
$111,174

$110,588
$110,525



90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Senior Police Officer

Plant Support Systems Manager
Senior Engineer (Capital Project)
Police Officer - Detective

Police Officer

Police Officer

Senior Engineer/Plan Check
Police Officer

Senior Police Officer

Customer Services Manager

Senior Engineer (Traffic)

Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Police Department
Public Works

Public Works

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Environmental Services
Police Department
Police Department
Administrative Services
Public Works

$109,725
$109,257
$109,199
$108,888
$108,363
$108,246
$108,144
$107,584
$107,504
$107,276
$107,177



