	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Police Commander		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$215,816
2.	Chief		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$208,882
3.	Director - Public Works		Simi Valley	Public Works	\$188,140
4.	Assistant City Manager		Simi Valley	City Manager	\$187,492
5.	Deputy Police Chief		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$181,126
6.	Sergeant		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$179,016
7.	Director - Environmental Services		Simi Valley	Environmental Services	\$176,861
8.	Assistant City Manager		Simi Valley	City Manager	\$171,710
9.	Deputy Police Chief		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$169,263
10.	Sergeant (Motor)		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$161,327
11.	Sergeant - Detective		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$156,942
12.	Police Commander		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$155,957
13.	Assistant Public Works Director		Simi Valley	Public Works	\$155,093
14.	City Attorney		Simi Valley	City Attorney	\$154,706
15.	Police Commander		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$153,994
16.	Sergeant		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$153,721
17.	Deputy Director/Support Services		Simi Valley	Administrative Services	\$152,530
18.	Sergeant - Detective		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$150,105
19.	Police Officer		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$149,634
20.	Sergeant		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$147,510
21.	Police Commander		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$145,323
22.	Sergeant - Detective		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$144,155
23.	Sergeant		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$143,367
24.	Senior Police Officer		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$142,646
25.	Police Commander		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$139,465
26.	Sergeant - Detective		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$138,245
27.	Police Officer - K9		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$137,436
28.	Deputy Director/Waterworks Services		Simi Valley	Public Works	\$137,126
29.	Deputy Director/Transit		Simi Valley	Community Services	\$136,536
30.	Police Commander		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$135,883

60.	Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$121,657
59.	Deputy Director/Maintenance Services Engineer	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$121,883
58.	City Manager	Simi Valley	City Manager	\$122,025
57.	Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$122,052
56.	Police Officer - Detective	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$122,286
55.	Deputy Director/Sanitation Services	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$122,706
54.	Police Commander	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$122,918
53.	Assistant City Attorney	Simi Valley	City Attorney	\$124,523
52.	Senior Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$124,852
51.	Principal Engineer	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$124,861
50.	Police Officer - K9	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$125,313
49.	Principal Engineer	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$125,359
48.	Deputy Director/Pw Administration	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$125,655
47.	Sergeant	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$126,060
46.	Deputy Director/City Planner	Simi Valley	Environmental Services	\$126,766
45.	Police Officer - Detective	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$126,940
44.	Deputy Director/Development Services	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$127,629
43.	Senior Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$128,994
42.	Police Officer - Detective	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$129,179
41.	Sergeant	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$129,260
40.	Deputy Director/Citizen Services	Simi Valley	Community Services	\$130,109
39.	Sergeant - Fto	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$130,628
38.	Overfill Sergeant	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$130,720
37.	Prin. Engineer (Capital Projects)	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$130,823
36.	Police Officer - Detective	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$132,350
35.	Prin. Engineer (Traffic Operations)	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$134,443
34.	Sergeant	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$134,794
33.	Police Commander	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$135,061
32.	Police Officer - Detective	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$135,458
31.	Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$135,702

61.	Senior Engineer	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$121,311
62.	Police Officer - Detective	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$121,041
63.	Police Officer (Vcat) - Detective	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$120,786
64.	Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$120,443
65.	Sergeant	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$120,411
66.	Senior Engineer	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$120,078
67.	Director - Community Services	Simi Valley	Community Services	\$119,559
58.	Deputy Director/Human Resources	Simi Valley	City Manager	\$119,339
69.	Risk Manager	Simi Valley	City Manager	\$119,314
70.	Police Officer - Detective	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$118,729
71.	Deputy Director/Fiscal Services	Simi Valley	Administrative Services	\$118,183
72.	Deputy Director/Environmental Compliance	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$117,780
73.	Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$116,893
74.	Senior Engineer (Capital Project)	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$116,873
75.	Deputy Director / Police Administration	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$116,652
76.	Enterprise Systems Analyst	Simi Valley	Administrative Services	\$116,604
77.	Overfill Sergeant	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$116,379
78.	Senior Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$116,235
79.	Police Officer - Detective	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$115,816
80.	Police Officer - Detective	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$115,555
81.	Police Officer - Detective	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$114,823
82.	Administrative Officer	Simi Valley	Community Services	\$114,672
83.	Police Officer - K9	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$113,156
84.	Police Officer - Detective	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$113,023
85.	Police Officer - Detective	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$112,024
86.	Police Officer (Motor)	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$111,433
87.	Crime Analysis And Reporting Manager	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$111,174
88.	Police Officer - Detective	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$110,588
89.	Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$110,525

90.	Senior Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$109,725
91.	Plant Support Systems Manager	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$109,257
92.	Senior Engineer (Capital Project)	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$109,199
93.	Police Officer - Detective	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$108,888
94.	Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$108,363
95.	Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$108,246
96.	Senior Engineer/Plan Check	Simi Valley	Environmental Services	\$108,144
97.	Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$107,584
98.	Senior Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$107,504
99.	Customer Services Manager	Simi Valley	Administrative Services	\$107,276
100.	Senior Engineer (Traffic)	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$107,177